
Form Type Distribute Version 2.0 Ref IPC 1752A Sectionals Material Info Subsectionals D, A

Supplier Information

Company Name TE Connectivity Request
Document ID

Contact Name Benfer, David W Contact Title Prod Compliance Engineer

Company
Unique ID

485203835 Response Date 2014-04-07 Contact Email dave.benfer@te.com

Contact Phone Number 717-986-3725

Legal Statement

Supplier
Acceptance

true

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer
Item number

205203-8 Amount 5641.755789 Version - Identity

Manufacturer
Item Name

Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority

Date UOM Each

EURoHS-0508 Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions - true

ChinaRoHS-
0508

Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
Products - true

Product Disclosure

Sub-
Item/Material/
Substance

Level Name Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub-Item 1 205224-2 1.0 784.9 mg

Material 2 PA66-GF25 1.0 784.9 mg

Substance 3 Benzenamine,
reaction
products with
aniline
hydrochloride
and
nitrobenzene

Supplier 101357-15-7 4.0 1.0 31.396 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 6.0 1.0 47.094 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
0909

3.5 1.0 27.4715 mg

Substance 3 Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Supplier 32131-17-2 61.5 1.0 482.7135 mg

Substance 3 Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier 65997-17-3 25.0 1.0 196.225 mg

Sub-Item 1 2-204343-0 1.0 1691.505789 mg

Material 2 Carbon Steel 1.0 1633.8 mg

Substance 3 Aluminum Supplier 7429-90-5 0.08 1.0 1.30704 mg

Substance 3 Sulfur Supplier 7704-34-9 0.02 1.0 0.32676 mg

Substance 3 Carbon Supplier 7440-44-0 0.02 1.0 0.32676 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 0.16338 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.02 1.0 0.32676 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.15 1.0 2.4507 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 1.0 1.6338 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 1.0 0.16338 mg

Substance 3 Molybdenum Supplier 7439-98-7 0.75 1.0 12.2535 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.4 1.0 6.5352 mg

Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 0.1 1.0 1.6338 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 1.0 0.016338 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 98.1785 1.0 1604.04033 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 1.0 0.8169 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 1.0 0.16338 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 0.008169 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 1.6338 mg

Material 2 Tri Chrome
Film

1.0 0.14 mg



Substance 3 Unspecified
ROHS
Compliant
Substance

Supplier Unspecified
Compliant
Substance

10.0 1.0 0.014 mg

Substance 3 Silicate(2-),
hexafluoro-,
hydrogen (1:2)

Supplier 16961-83-4 30.0 1.0 0.042 mg

Substance 3 Chromium
chloride
(CrCl3),
hydrate (1:6)

Supplier 10060-12-5 60.0 1.0 0.084 mg

Material 2 Zinc Plate 1.0 57.565789 mg

Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 100.0 1.0 57.56579 mg

Sub-Item 1 205223-2 1.0 1264.2 mg

Material 2 PA66-GF25 1.0 1264.2 mg

Substance 3 Benzenamine,
reaction
products with
aniline
hydrochloride
and
nitrobenzene

Supplier 101357-15-7 4.0 1.0 50.568 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 6.0 1.0 75.852 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
0909

3.5 1.0 44.247 mg

Substance 3 Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Supplier 32131-17-2 61.5 1.0 777.483 mg

Substance 3 Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier 65997-17-3 25.0 1.0 316.05 mg

Sub-Item 1 3-204341-9 1.0 1901.15 mg

Material 2 Carbon Steel 1.0 1840.0 mg

Substance 3 Carbon Supplier 7440-44-0 0.05 1.0 0.92 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 0.184 mg

Substance 3 Sulfur Supplier 7704-34-9 0.02 1.0 0.368 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.15 1.0 2.76 mg

Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 0.1 1.0 1.84 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 1.0 0.0184 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 1.0 0.184 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 1.0 1.84 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 97.9335 1.0 1801.9764 mg

Substance 3 Molybdenum Supplier 7439-98-7 0.75 1.0 13.8 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.035 1.0 0.644 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.6 1.0 11.04 mg

Substance 3 Aluminum Supplier 7429-90-5 0.08 1.0 1.472 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 0.0092 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 1.84 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 1.0 0.92 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 1.0 0.184 mg

Material 2 Tri Chrome
Film

1.0 0.15 mg

Substance 3 Unspecified
ROHS
Compliant
Substance

Supplier Unspecified
Compliant
Substance

10.0 1.0 0.015 mg

Substance 3 Silicate(2-),
hexafluoro-,
hydrogen (1:2)

Supplier 16961-83-4 30.0 1.0 0.045 mg

Substance 3 Chromium
chloride
(CrCl3),
hydrate (1:6)

Supplier 10060-12-5 60.0 1.0 0.09 mg

Material 2 Zinc Plate 1.0 61.0 mg

Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 100.0 1.0 61.0 mg



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

